Zimni Moravsky Pohar 2024 - 2024-02-11

Match Results - Open

Place Name

oNouhhwWN =

Novotny, Martin
Horinek, Milos
Novotna, Natalie
Novotny, Jaroslav
Sevéik, Jan

Vystyd, Vaclav
Hudecek, Frantisek
Zacek, Milan

Match Results - PCC Optics

Place Name

coNoOuhwWN =

Spanihelova, Tereza
Glos, Stanislav
Neplech, Martin
Kubag, Vitézslav
Rataj, Jan

Matysek, Jaroslav
Radkovi¢, Michal
Pospisil, Jifi

Match Results - Production

Place Name

OCoNoubhwnN =

Tomolya, Stépén
Kihtreiber, Karel
Stépanova, Martina
Sindelaf, Frantisek
Vana, Jindrich
Mica, Rudolf
Panek, Ales

Kapral, Vojtéch
Sury, Petr

Micova, Lenka
Rudis, Ivan
Kadérka, Rudolf
Pelikanova, Petra
Vana, Jindra
Tomolya st., Stépan
Cajka, Tomas

No.

NZOOM
MILOS
NATALIEO2
SLAVEK73
SEVCAJAN
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HUDINY
MAJLO

No.

MISSWICK
CUPAKABRA
NEPLECH
JESUS

BIG
MATYSEK
4AMIKE
POSPA

No.

TOMOLYA
KODL
RUZENKA
SIFRA89
SWAN
ROUDYS
ALPA
VOKA
PTR
MICKA
ELOPSOID
RUDIK
PEPELIK
TATKA
TOMOLYAST
TEAMAN

Match Results - Production Optics

Place Name
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Slavik, Daniel
Sporik, Jan
Pavelka, Tomas
Novotny, Robert
Mach, Petr
Brazda, Robert
Kozel, Richard

Match Results - Standard

Place Name

No.

DANNY
JOHNNY188
POTAPEC
ROBERT09
PEMA

ROBO

RISAK

No.
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PF
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PF

Category mzt(:h
731.1736
685.2722

Lady 668.8526

Senior 653.0760
577.1919

Senior 564.3876
563.5314

Senior 473.9814

Category gltastch
742.3078
706.6153

Senior 658.2874

Senior 650.9864

Senior 631.2055
623.7656

Senior 617.1114
519.9805

Category mastCh
747.3251
616.7868

Lady 587.3261
568.8100
566.5387

Senior 529.9436
524.4709

Senior 500.0278

Senior 458.1003

Lady 419.8549

Senior 382.4094
358.1781

Lady 349.2982

Senior 348.4862
326.6795
272.4688

Category mthh
730.9585
669.4022
634.3789

Junior 632.1588
614.1106

Senior 581.5419
433.0239
Match

Category Pts

Match %

100.0000%
93.7222%
91.4766%
89.3189%
78.9405%
77.1893%
77.0722%
64.8247%

Match %

100.0000%
95.1917%
88.6812%
87.6976%
85.0329%
84.0306%
83.1342%
70.0492%

Match %

100.0000%
82.5326%
78.5904%
76.1128%
75.8089%
70.9121%
70.1798%
66.9090%
61.2987%
56.1810%
51.1704%
47.9280%
46.7398%
46.6311%
43.7132%
36.4592%

Match %

100.0000%
91.5787%
86.7873%
86.4835%
84.0144%
79.5588%
59.2406%

Match %

Region
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1 Vaclavik, Jaroslav JARYN U S Maj

2 Kala, Jakub KALIC u S Min

3 Novotny, Zdenék FRANZDORF u S Min

4 Soustar, Ivo BAAS U S Maj Senior
5 Plch, Josef JOSEFP u S Min

6 David, Jaroslav VIDIAS U S Maj Senior
7 Svadlakova, Miroslava MURENA u S Min Lady
8 Novotny st., Zdenék JERRY U S Min Senior
9 Koudelka, Petr KOouDY U S Min

10 Vrana, Bohdan DAN U S Min
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687.2257
682.0780
660.1940
593.2528
571.0528
554.8525
409.2178
344.2757
324.1470
310.5464

100.0000%
99.2509%
96.0665%
86.3258%
83.0954%
80.7380%
59.5463%
50.0965%
47.1675%
45.1884%
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CZE
CZE
CZE



